119Silica • Process Instruments
5500sc Silica Analyzer
Lower Maintenance,
Less Downtime
Delivering reliable results that save you critical time and effort.
90 days of continuous runtime
Only two litres of reagent are required for the analyser to
perform unattended for up to 90 days; twice as long as the

CSA C22.2 No 61010-1: 2012)
*Subject to change without notice.
Order Information
Instruments
5500.KTO.S0.A1U Hach 5500sc Silica Analyzer, proprietary chemistry only,
AC, 1 channel
5500.KTO.S0.A2U Hach 5500sc Silica Analyzer, proprietary chemistry only,
AC, 2 channels
5500.KTO.S0.A4U Hach 5500sc Silica Analyzer, proprietary chemistry only,
AC, 4 channels
5500.KTO.S0.A6U Hach 5500sc Silica Analyzer, proprietary chemistry only,
AC, 6 channels
Each Analyzer comes with a Hach reagents set for start up and up to 90 days of use.
24 VDC options are available too. Please visit hach.com or contact Hach for further details.
Reagents